
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 ECE 19501A0448 KOVID KODALI Hexaware

2 ECE 19501a0459 PRASANNA LAKSHMI MAKANA Hexaware

3 ECE 19501A0469 MEKALA CHARAN SAI Hexaware

4 ECE 19501A0499 LIKHITHA RAJULAPATI Hexaware

5 ECE 20505A0406 LALAM DORA BABU Hexaware

6 ECE 19501A0401 ABDUL PARVEZ CTS-GenC

7 ECE 19501A0456 SAI PAVANI VENKATA MOTHUKURI CTS-GenC

8 ECE 20505A0411 RUPA DEVI SIVANYANAM CTS-GenC

9 ECE 19501A0434 GUMMADI AKHIL Virtusa

10 ECE 19501A0456 M VENKATA SAI PAVANI Virtusa

11 ECE 19501a0485 PEDDINENI VARSHA Virtusa

12 ECE 19501A04B3 TALABATTULA YASASWINI Virtusa

13 ECE 20505A0404 JUPUDI SAISARITHA Virtusa

14 ECE 20505A0411 SIVANYANAM RUPA DEVI Virtusa

15 ECE 19501A0407 MAHA SIVA PARVATHI AREPALLI Accenture-AASE

16 ECE 19501A0426 ESWARA PRIYA DAMARLA Accenture-AASE

17 ECE 19501A0429 PRATHYUSHA GARIKAPATI Accenture-AASE

18 ECE 19501A0455 LIKITHA LOBHISETTI Accenture-AASE

19 ECE 19501A0458 SHESHA SRINIVASA DEEKSHITULU MADDIPATI Accenture-AASE

20 ECE 19501A0467 HARSHAVARDHAN RAO MEDANKI Accenture-AASE

21 ECE 19501A0484 RAMYA PEDDINEEDU Accenture-AASE

22 ECE 19501A0490 POTHARAJU SAI LIKHITHA Accenture-AASE

23 ECE 19501A04A9 VENKATA SURYA SIMHACHALAM SIGIREDDI Accenture-AASE

24 ECE 19501A04B1 SYLAJA PULI Accenture-AASE

25 ECE 19501A04B6 BHAVISHYA TATINENI Accenture-AASE

26 ECE 19501A04C4 LOKESH YADAGIRI Accenture-AASE

27 ECE 19501A04C6 YARRAMREDDY RAVI CHANDRIKA Accenture-AASE

28 ECE 19501a0479 DEVI PRASANNA PAILA Accenture-AASE

29 ECE 19501A0409 MICHAEL BALLAMUDI Accenture

30 ECE 19501A0412 RUPADEVI BONTHU Accenture

31 ECE 19501A0414 VINEELA BOYINA Accenture

32 ECE 19501A0423 HEMA SUJANA DEVARAPU Accenture

33 ECE 19501A0425 HARSHITHA EDUPALLI Accenture

34 ECE 19501A0430 KRISHNA PRANEETHA GHANTA Accenture

35 ECE 19501A0438 POORNA DURGA PRASAD JAMMU Accenture

36 ECE 19501A0442 SRILEKHA KALAKOTA Accenture

37 ECE 19501A0443 JASWANTH KAMMILI Accenture

38 ECE 19501A0445 DILEEP KUMAR KARLA Accenture

39 ECE 19501A0446 KARRE DEDEEPYA Accenture

40 ECE 19501A0450 LEKHANA JYOTHI KOLLI Accenture

41 ECE 19501A0452 BINDU MADHAVI KOTA Accenture

42 ECE 19501A0454 SAHITI KOUSTUBHA LAKKAVAJJULA Accenture

43 ECE 19501A0460 POORNIMA MALLAMPALLI Accenture
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44 ECE 19501A0466 MARIPI SAI PRAVALLIKA Accenture

45 ECE 19501A0471 MULLAPATI NIHARIKA Accenture

46 ECE 19501A0472 REVANTH DATTA VENKATA NAGA SAI SURYA TEJA MULUKUTLA Accenture

47 ECE 19501A0474 VENKATA RAVINDRA NAGALLA Accenture

48 ECE 19501A0475 RAJESH NALLIBOYINA Accenture

49 ECE 19501A0481 PANDI SATISH Accenture

50 ECE 19501A0488 POLURU SRUJANA Accenture

51 ECE 19501A0492 JYOTSNA POTHINA Accenture

52 ECE 19501A0493 VISHWANADH SATYADEV POTHURAJU Accenture

53 ECE 19501A0496 RAM KISHORE PULUKURI Accenture

54 ECE 19501A0497 TAPASYA PUTHETI Accenture

55 ECE 19501A0498 TEJA RAGHUMANDALA Accenture

56 ECE 19501A04A0 SANGEETHA RAMANNA Accenture

57 ECE 19501A04A4 ROSHINI PARASA Accenture

58 ECE 19501A04A7 BALA CHANDHU SANAKA Accenture

59 ECE 19501A04B0 NEHA SRAVYASRI SUNKARA Accenture

60 ECE 19501A04B7 VENKATA PRUDHVI RAJ TEKI Accenture

61 ECE 19501A04C2 ASHOK VARIKALLU Accenture

62 ECE 19501A04C3 SREEHITHA VINNAKOTA Accenture

63 ECE 19501A04C5 MANOJ YADLA Accenture

64 ECE 19501A04C8 YOGITHA AREKATLA Accenture

65 ECE 20505A0401 NITHIN BABU BUSIRAJU Accenture

66 ECE 20505A0402 YAMUNA GOKA Accenture

67 ECE 20505A0403 PREMA SREE GORKIPUDI Accenture

68 ECE 20505a0408 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMI LIKITHA Accenture

69 ECE 20505A0410 AVINASH POLISETTY Accenture

70 ECE 19501A04B2 SURYA BHAVANI TADIKONDA Accenture

71 ECE 19501A0403 AKURATHI TRIKOTI NAGA VENU Torry Harris

72 ECE 19501A0417 CHINTA BHANU PRAKASH REDDY Torry Harris

73 ECE 19501A0429 GARIKAPATI PRATHYUSHA Torry Harris

74 ECE 19501A0497 PUTHETI TAPASYA Torry Harris

75 ECE 19501A04A8 SHAHNAZ AKTAR SHAIK Torry Harris

76 ECE 19501A04B5 TARUNI MADUGULA Torry Harris

77 ECE 19501A0426 ESWARA PRIYA DAMARLA Veda IIT

78 ECE 19501A0488 POLURU SRUJANA Veda IIT

79 ECE 19501A04C8 YOGITHA AREKATLA Veda IIT

80 ECE 19501a0416 KEERTHANA CHILUKURI CTS-GenC

81 ECE 19501A0420 NAGA SIVA RAMA RAJU DENDUKURI CTS-GenC

82 ECE 19501a0427 GADDAMADUGU BALA MANIKANTA CTS-GenC

83 ECE 19501a0429 GARIKAPATI PRATHYUSHA CTS-GenC

84 ECE 19501A0436 HARITHA CHAVALA CTS-GenC

85 ECE 19501A0440 SIVA BHANU SRI CHARAN JONNALAGADDA CTS-GenC

86 ECE 19501a0447 KHALILUR RAHMAN SAEED CTS-GenC

87 ECE 19501A0452 KOTA BINDU MADHAVI CTS-GenC

88 ECE 19501A0454 SAHITI KOUSTUBHA LAKKAVAJJULA CTS-GenC
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89 ECE 19501A0471 MULLAPATI NIHARIKA RAO CTS-GenC

90 ECE 19501A0474 VENKATA RAVINDRA NAGALLA CTS-GenC

91 ECE 19501A0479 PAILA DEVI PRASANNA CTS-GenC

92 ECE 19501a0483 PEDDIBHOTLA VENKATA ADITYA KUMAR CTS-GenC

93 ECE 19501A0490 SAI LIKHITHA POTHARAJU CTS-GenC

94 ECE 19501A0492 JYOTSNA POTHINA CTS-GenC

95 ECE 19501a04a1 RANGA SAI VENKATA RAMA LOKESH KUMAR CTS-GenC

96 ECE 19501A04A3 RISHITHA ADIMALLA CTS-GenC

97 ECE 19501A04A4 ROSHINI PARASA CTS-GenC

98 ECE 19501a04a8 SHAHNAZ AKTAR SHAIK CTS-GenC

99 ECE 19501A04B5 TARUNI MADUGULA CTS-GenC

100 ECE 19501a04b9 TURAKA BALASUBRAMANYAM CTS-GenC

101 ECE 19501A04C2 VARIKALLU ASHOK CTS-GenC

102 ECE 19501A04C3 VINNAKOTA SREEHITHA CTS-GenC

103 ECE 19501a04c5 YADLA MANOJ CTS-GenC

104 ECE 20505A0406 LALAM DORA BABU CTS-GenC

105 ECE 20505a0410 AVINASH POLISETTY CTS-GenC

106 ECE 19501A0442 KALAKOTA SRI LEKHA Tech Mahindra

107 ECE 19501A0463 MARADANI KUMAR Tech Mahindra

108 ECE 19501A04A6 SALMA BEGUM PERUMALAPALLI Tech Mahindra

109 ECE 19501a0459 PRASANNA LAKSHMI MAKANA IBM

110 ECE 19501A0407 AREPALLI MAHA SIVA PARVATHI CTS-GenC

111 ECE 19501A0446 KARRE DEDEEPYA CTS-GenC

112 ECE 19501A0453 PAVAN KUMAR KURAPATI CTS-GenC

113 ECE 19501A0469 MEKALA CHARAN SAI CTS-GenC

114 ECE 19501A0470 MUDIGONDA CHAITANYASREE CTS-GenC

115 ECE 19501a04b1 SYLAJA PULI CTS-GenC

116 ECE 19501A04C1 KUSUMA VARIGANJI CTS-GenC

117 ECE 20505A0407 SARVANI SAI TEJA MAJJI CTS-GenC

118 ECE 20505a0408 MALLIPUDI LAKSHMI LIKITHA CTS-GenC

119 ECE 19501A0456 M VENKATA SAI PAVANI TCS (Digital)

120 ECE 19501A0457 MADAMANCHI TEJASWI TCS (Digital)

121 ECE 19501A0432 GOKADA JAGADEESH JSW

122 ECE 19501A0462 MANDULA DEEPIKA JSW

123 ECE 19501A0447 KHALILUR RAHMAN SAEED Capgemini

124 ECE 19501A0468 MEGHANA MYTREYI SEETHEPALLI Capgemini

125 ECE 19501A0469 MEKALA CHARAN SAI Capgemini

126 ECE 19501A0479 PAILA DEVI PRASANNA Capgemini

127 ECE 19501A04A2 REPANI GOPI BHARGAV Capgemini

128 ECE 19501A04A3 RISHITHA ADIMALLA Capgemini

129 ECE 19501A0404 RAM KUMAR APPIKATLA Capgemini

130 ECE 19501A0420 NAGA SIVA RAMA RAJU DENDUKURI Capgemini

131 ECE 19501A0432 JAGADEESH GOKADA Capgemini

132 ECE 19501A0439 MANIKANTH JARUGU Capgemini

133 ECE 19501A0457 MADAMANCHI TEJASWI Capgemini
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134 ECE 19501A0459 PRASANNA LAKSHMI MAKANA Capgemini

135 ECE 19501A0483 PEDDIBHOTLA VENKATA ADITYA KUMAR Capgemini

136 ECE 19501A0495 PULIPATI VENKATA NAGA DURGA SAI SERMISTA Capgemini

137 ECE 19501A04A5 ROUTHU TARUN Capgemini

138 ECE 19501A04B4 KAVYA TAMMINA Capgemini

139 ECE 19501A04B9 TURAKA BALASUBRAMANYAM Capgemini

140 ECE 19501A04C0 VANUM SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA Capgemini

141 ECE 20505A0412 VALLABHANENI SRINIVAS VALLABHANENI SRINIVAS Capgemini

142 ECE 20505A0402 GOKA YAMUNA Analog Port

143 ECE 19501A0425 EDUPALLI HARSHITHA Deloittee

144 ECE 19501a0457 TEJASWI MADAMANCHI Deloittee

145 ECE 19501A0410 BANAVATH NAVEEN NAIK Surya Tech Solutions

146 ECE 19501A0422 MANIKANTA DEVARAPALLI Surya Tech Solutions

147 ECE 19501A0424 HARSHA CHAITANYA DUGGARAJU Surya Tech Solutions

148 ECE 19501A0428 GALI JASWANTH Surya Tech Solutions

149 ECE 19501A0431 GOGULAPATI SREENU Surya Tech Solutions

150 ECE 19501A0441 SIVA RAM JUVVA Surya Tech Solutions

151 ECE 19501A0461 M. SIDDHARTHA VISHNU PAVAN Surya Tech Solutions

152 ECE 19501A0464 MAREEDU LAKSHMAN TEJA Surya Tech Solutions

153 ECE 19501A0477 AVINASH NATTE Surya Tech Solutions

154 ECE 19501A0491 DEVA CHANDRA RAJU POTHARLANKA Surya Tech Solutions

155 ECE 20505A0405 KANUMONU VINOD Surya Tech Solutions

156 ECE 20505A0409 JOSHI PILLA Surya Tech Solutions

157 ECE 19501A0405 ARAGALA POORNIMA Destination Technologies

158 ECE 19501A0406 AREPALLI JANARDHAN Destination Technologies

159 ECE 19501A0411 BELLAMKONDA RAGHUBABU Destination Technologies

160 ECE 19501A0413 BOTCHHA USHA RANI Destination Technologies

161 ECE 19501A0422 DEVARAPALLI MANIKANTA Destination Technologies

162 ECE 19501A0431 GOGULAPATI SREENU Destination Technologies

163 ECE 19501A0451 KONAKALLA RAJA PUNNAMMA Destination Technologies

164 ECE 19501A0461 MANDAPATI SIDDHARTHA VISHNU PAVAN Destination Technologies

165 ECE 19501A0465 MARELLA MOUNIKA Destination Technologies

166 ECE 19501A0489 PONUGOTI ANIL KUMAR REDDY Destination Technologies

167 ECE 19501A0494 PUJITHA PRATHIPATI Destination Technologies

168 ECE 19501A04C7 YEPURI SATYASRI Destination Technologies

169 ECE 20505A0405 KANUMONU VINOD Destination Technologies

170 ECE 19501A0408 AVUTAPALLI DURGA SRI Qspiders

171 ECE 19501A0448 KOVID KODALI Qspiders

172 ECE 19501A0482 PATTAPU REVANTH KUMAR Qspiders

173 ECE 19501A0406 AREPALLI JANARDHAN Sonata Software

174 ECE 19501A0441 SIVA RAM JUVVA Sonata Software


